4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Sighet

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

47°50'39.99"N

155.65 km
746653
47°

0158913F
0158920F
0158908F
0158925F
0158906F
0158916F
0158915F
0158903F
0158905F
0158919F
0158912F
0158904F
0158901F
0158931F
0158930F
0158942F
0158909F
0158948F
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Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38800300

BENZING G2

-4.35

- BENZING Live!

3'" N

:25 GPS
:25 40
:25 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB13479C
| DB134DFD
| DA44581F
| DB134E3A
| DA67D46B
| DA5B750D
| DB134E0O
| DA449E5B
| DA449D80
| DA19EA4E
| DB134DF8
| DB134E07
| DA449C53
|DB134E2B
|DB134DEB
| DA449F20
| DB134DEO
| DA3F74C3

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.08
[12.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

28718

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

211456
AA902A16

Pag.:

12,068, 2025 09331

Sighet
24°10'12"E
12.08.2025 06:57:00
Ursul Ovidiu
26° 14" 35.5' E
12.08.2025 12:31:33 LIVE
12.08.2025 12:31:33 +0
18
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

25.2 |OK |01 003

:09.7 |OK |01 |012

:22.3 JOK |01 001

:04.1 |OK |01 009 |

:04.8 |OK |01 |006 |

:30.7 JOK |01 008

40.6 |OK |01 015

:53.3 JOK |01 |010

:37.6 |OK |01 007

:35.1 |OK |01 |002

:37.9 |OK |01 |013

41.0 |OK |01 |004

:16.0 JOK |01 |017

:26.5 |OK |01 |01l6 |

12.6 |OK |01 019 |

20.8 |OK |01 1018 |

25.5 |OK |01 014 |

:21.3 JOK |01 005
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